osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Body
Diameter
Projection
Length
Neck
Length Applicable
Head
(mm)d1
(mm)
D3
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
7834001 PXMC-C1205 Extra-Short 11.70 26.00 10.50 5.00 12.00
7834002 PXMC-C1605 Extra-Short 15.70 26.00 10.50 5.00 16.00
7834003 PXMC-C2005 Extra-Short 19.60 26.00 10.50 5.00 20.00
7834004 PXMC-C2505 Extra-Short 24.00 26.00 10.50 5.00 25.00
7834011 PXMC-C1230 Short 11.70 26.00 35.50 30.00 12.00
7834012 PXMC-C1630 Short 15.70 26.00 35.50 30.00 16.00
7834013 PXMC-C2030 Short 19.60 26.00 35.50 30.00 20.00
7834014 PXMC-C2530 Short 24.00 26.00 35.50 30.00 25.00
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: The PXMC collet is compatible with the HYPRO Shrink Collet System. Wrench sold seperately.
List 78340
OSG PHOENIX® PXMC Collet